THE BIRMINGHAM
CATHOLIC PRIMARY
PARTNERSHIP

Inspiring Reluctant Readers

Tuesday 22 May 2018
Peters Ltd, Birmingham

Puovidern: Petens Ltd

9.00

9.35

10.30

10.45

11.40

12.00

12.45

1.40

2.00

3.00

Programme
Arrival and registration

Boys don’t like reading - fact or fiction? The literacy gender gap
National Literacy Trust

Break

‘Show me the funny’ Tom McLaughlin - Author

For the love of reading - Sonia Thompson and Tracey Adams
Lunch

'Caught or Taught?' - Neil Griffiths, Author, former primary school headteacher
and creator of the Storysack

Break

Removing the barriers to reading - Jane Walker, Barrington Stoke and Kaye
Umansky

Evaluations and close

*Please note there will be opportunities throughout the day for book signing.

Books can be purchased at discounted rates from Peters on the day*

Catholic Primary Partnership Office: Newman University, Genners Lane, Bartley Green, Birmingham B32 3NT

Telephone: 0121 476 3415 Fax: 0121 476 3391 Website: www.bcpp.org.uk



