

Inspiring Reluctant Readers

Tuesday 22 May 2018 Peters Ltd, Birmingham

Provider: Peters Ltd

Programme

9.00	Arrival and registration
9.35	Boys don't like reading - fact or fiction? The literacy gender gap National Literacy Trust
10.30	Break
10.45	'Show me the funny' <i>Tom McLaughlin - Author</i>
11.40	For the love of reading - Sonia Thompson and Tracey Adams
12.00	Lunch
12.45	'Caught or Taught?' - Neil Griffiths, Author, former primary school headteacher and creator of the Storysack
1.40	Break
2.00	Removing the barriers to reading - Jane Walker, Barrington Stoke and Kaye Umansky
3.00	Evaluations and close

^{*}Please note there will be opportunities throughout the day for book signing.

Books can be purchased at discounted rates from Peters on the day*